Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane Cellulose Acetate
Endfilter Membrane Cellulose Acetate
Filter active fleece Glass fiber
Support fleece Polypropylene
Core Polypropylene
End caps Polypropylene

Validation Guide
SPK5788-e
Order Information
Order Code	 Pore Size	 Pack Size
	 [µm]	 [Pieces]
MaxiCaps®
5601304E1--** 	 0.8 	 1
5601304E2--** 	 0.8  	 1
5601304E3--** 	 0.8  	 1
5601305G1--**  	 0.65 	 1
5601305G2--** 	 0.65 	 1
5601305G3--**   	 0.65 	 1
MidiCaps®
5605304E7--**--A 	 0.8	 4
5605304E8--**--A 	 0.8 	 4
5605304E9--**--A 	 0.8 	 4
5605304E0--**--V 	 0.8  	 2
5605305G7--**--A	 0.65 	 4
5605305G8--**--A 	 0.65 	 4
5605305G9--**--A  	 0.65 	 4
5605305G0--**--V 	 0.65 	 2
** �Connector Styles
(first code letter represents the inlet, the
second the outlet)
Water Flow Rates for Sartoclean® GF MidiCaps® (0.65 µm) with SS Connector